Secured Asset  you intend to buy vide public auction. For Balance Payment - Login https://www.iiflonehome.com >My Bid >Pay Balance Amount

1. Mrs. Shraddha
Ganesh Sintel
2. Elite Eagle

3. Mr.Ganesh Mohan
Sintel (Prospect No

IL10116383)

27-Jan-2022, Rs.22,54,409/-
(Rupees Twenty Two Lakh
Fifty Four Thousand Four

Hundred Nine Only)
Bid Increase Amount

Rs.20,000/- (Rupees Twenty
Thousand Only)

All that part and parcel of the property bearing
Flat no. 105, Floor No. 1, area measuring 385
sq. ft.,Building No 9 Wing B, Golden Eye
Kamlisha Baba Road Satpati Shirgaon
Palghar W Dist. Maharashtra 401405
(Super built up area 648  Sq. ft.)

Total Outstanding as
on Date 07-Mar-2025  

Rs.25,90,865/- (Rupees
Twenty Five Lakh Ninety
Thousand Eight Hundred

& Sixty Five Only)

25-Oct-2023
Rs. 8,00,000/-
(Rupees Eight

Lakh Only)
Earnest Money Deposit

(EMD)
Rs. 80,000/- (Rupees

Eighty Thousand Only)

Sale of Immovable property mortgaged to IIFL Home Finance Limited (Formerly known as India Infoline Housing Finance Ltd.) (IIFL-HFL) Corporate Office at